
50 PIECES

$115

$140

$165

MARKET PRICE

$140

$115

MARKET PRICE

$90

$70

$80

$90

$3/EACH

$115

$65

$90

$140

$140

ARTICHOKE FRENCH

CHICKEN FRENCH BITES

CLAMS CASINO

COCONUT SHRIMP

CRAB CAKES W/REMOULADE SAUCE

EGGPLANT INVOLTINI

HERB CRUSTED LOLLIPOP LAMB CHOPS

MINI ARANCINI

MINI HOUSE-MADE MEATBALLS W/MARINARA

MINI HOUSE-MADE MEATBALLS W/VODKA

MINI POTATO CROQUETTES

MINI ASSORTED SLIDER SANDWICHES

SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP

SPINACH AND ARICHOKE ROLLS

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

WALNUT CRUSTED CHICKEN BITES

Holiday Appetizer
Specials

100 PIECES

$215

$265

$315

MARKET PRICE

$265

$215

MARKET PRICE

$165

$140

$150

$165

$3/EACH

$215

$115

$165

$265

$265

BEEF TENDERLOIN ON TOAST

BRIE EN CROUTE WITH RASPBERRY

BRUSCHETTA

MINI QUICHE

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

HOT HORS D'OEUVRES

COLD HORS D'OEUVRES 50 PIECES

$115

$115

$65

$90

MARKET PRICE

100 PIECES

$215

$215

$115

$165

MARKET PRICE

(585) 348-9103  I  WWW.MONROES3001.COM  I  TAYLOR@MONROES3001.COM

Early Bird Black Friday Deal
BUY $100 IN GIFT CARDS,

 RECEIVE A $20 BONUS CERTIFICATE
OFFER VALID BETWEEN NOW - JANUARY 31ST, 2021


