Holiday Appetizer Specials

HOT HORS D'OEUVRES	50 PIECES	100 PIECES
ARTICHOKE FRENCH	\$115	\$215
CHICKEN FRENCH BITES	\$140	\$265
CLAMS CASINO	\$165	\$315
COCONUT SHRIMP	MARKET PRICE	MARKET PRICE
CRAB CAKES W/REMOULADE SAUCE	\$140	\$265
EGGPLANT INVOLTINI	\$115	\$215
HERB CRUSTED LOLLIPOP LAMB CHOPS	MARKET PRICE	MARKET PRICE
MINI ARANCINI	\$90	\$165
MINI HOUSE-MADE MEATBALLS W/MARINARA	\$70	\$140
MINI HOUSE-MADE MEATBALLS W/VODKA	\$80	\$150
MINI POTATO CROQUETTES	\$90	\$165
MINI ASSORTED SLIDER SANDWICHES	\$3/EACH	\$3/EACH
SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON	\$115	\$215
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP	\$65	\$115
SPINACH AND ARICHOKE ROLLS	\$90	\$165
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$140	\$265
WALNUT CRUSTED CHICKEN BITES	\$140	\$265

COLD HORS D'OEUVRES	50 PIECES	100 PIECES
BEEF TENDERLOIN ON TOAST	\$115	\$215
BRIE EN CROUTE WITH RASPBERRY	\$115	\$215
BRUSCHETTA	\$65	\$115
MINI QUICHE	\$90	\$165
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	MARKET PRICE	MARKET PRICE



(585) 348-9103 | WWW.MONROES3001.COM | TAYLOR@MONROES3001.COM

Early Bird Black Friday Deal

BUY \$100 IN GIFT CARDS,
RECEIVE A \$20 BONUS CERTIFICATE

OFFER VALID BETWEEN NOW - JANUARY 31ST, 2021